INSAFE GRADE V
BURGLARY & FIRE DUAL PROTECTION SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £100,000 • VALUABLES £1m
KEY LOCKELECTRONIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Add 65mm to external depth dimension for hinges, handle and electronic lock projection     •     Cash ratings are advisory and should always be confirmed by your insurer
Model Product Code External Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
110 INS-G5-110 715 550 648 585 420 425 105 385 2
140 INS-G5-140 830 580 673 700 450 450 142 455 2
240 INS-G5-240 1030 640 748 900 510 525 240 612 2
300 INS-G5-300 1230 640 748 1100 510 525 295 714 2
350 INS-G5-350 1430 640 748 1300 510 525 348 812 2
500 INS-G5-500 1730 800 693 1600 670 470 503 1086 3
700 INS-G5-700 1830 880 773 1700 750 550 700 1395 3
0mm
1000
1500
2000